

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. A. Raghunath, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. G. Prakash, Adv.
Mrs. Malini Paduval, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Taken on Board.

Issue notice on the I.A.

The notice may be served upon counsels appearing in the main matter.

Put up on Friday i.e.16th May, 2008.

In the meantime, the petitioners may not be reverted.

[ASHA KUKRETY]

[PUSHAP LATA

BHARDWAJ]

SR. P.A.

COURT MASTER